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Upon registration of the plan, the following restriction is to be created.

SUBDIVISION ACT 1988

CREATION OF RESTRICTION

Land to benefit :           

Description of Restriction :    

These restrictions will cease to affect any of the burdened lots one year after all the burdened lots are 

(2)

issued with a Occupancy Certificate under the Building Act 1993 or any instrument replacing it.

 

The registered proprietor or proprietors for the time being of any lot forming part of the Land to be burdened

must not, without the permission of the Responsible Authority, construct or permit to be constructed;

(1)

Land to be burdened:   

endorsement shall cease to have effect on the lot after an occupancy permit under The Building act 1993 is

issued for the whole of the dwelling on the said lot.

with the Meridian Estate Design Guidelines prior to the issue of a building permit. The requirement for such

Must not erect any building on a lot unless the plans for such a building are endorsed as being in accordance

6

Lots 301 to 348 (both inclusive).

Lots 301 to 348 (both inclusive).

(a)     In the case of lots containing a building envelope zone, as shown on sheets 7 to 11 (both inclusive), any

dwelling outside the relevant building height and setback profiles on sheets 7 to 11 (both inclusive) and;

(b)     Any dwelling other than in accordance with MCP No. AA3276.
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A
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D

4

EASEMENT WITH

WIDTH IN METRES

SETBACK FROM THE 

FRONT BOUNDARY

BUILDING ENVELOPE HEIGHT AND

SETBACK PROFILE IDENTIFIER CODE

LOT NUMBER

2
ANNOTATION WITH RESPECT TO ALL EDGE LOTS IN THIS STAGE DEVELOPMENT

DIAGRAMS ILLUSTRATING THE INTERPRETATION OF THE BUILDING ENVELOPE AND THE

TYPE A* 121

UNDER THE CODE

LOTS ARE "TYPE A" OR "TYPE B"

CODE APPLIES AND WHETHER THE

INDICATES THE SMALL LOT HOUSING

REFER TO MCP No. AA3276 FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.
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RELEVANT AUTHORITY.

EASEMENT REQUIREMENT

9.0 m

10.0 m

6.9 m

1.0 m 2.1 m

5.1 m

L
o
t 
b
o
u
n
d
a
ry

METRES

0 1 2 5

C

S
id

e
 b

o
u
n
d
a
ry
 a

b
u
tt
in

g
 a
 s
tr
e
e
t 
o
r 
p
u
b
lic
 o

p
e
n
 s
p
a
c
e

9.0 m

10.0 m

2.1 m

5.1 m

3.5 m

L
o
t 
b
o
u
n
d
a
ry

METRES

0 1 2

D

R
e
a
r 
b
o
u
n
d
a
ry
 a

d
jo
in
in

g
 t
h
e
 r
e
a
r 
o
r 
si
d
e
 b

o
u
n
d
a
ry
 o
f

2.0 m

a
 r
e
si
d
e
n
ti
a
l 
lo
t

1.0 m1.0 m1.0 m

6.9 m

3.6 m

5



STREET

ATRIUM

301
302

303
304

305
306

307
308

309
310

311
312

313
314

315

322

L
A

N
E

V
E

R
T

E
X
 L

A
N

E

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D

D

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

D 2.50
2.50

D

D

A

A

A A C

C

A A

A A

A

A

A

A

A

A A

C C

A

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

D

B

RES

1/19 Cato Street

Hawthorn East  Vic  3123

Ph: 8823 2300  Fax: 8823 2310

Breese Pitt Dixon Pty Ltd SCALE SHEET SIZE A3

ORIGINAL 

LICENSED SURVEYOR:

VERSION: SHEETREF:

www.bpd.com.au  info@bpd.com.au  

PLAN NUMBER

PS
PLAN OF SUBDIVISION

26/04/17

GEOFF W. HUMPHREY                  

10

8129/3          

10

8129/3          

746796S          

SEE     SHEET     10

M
G

A
9
4
 
 

Z
O

N
E
 
 
5
5

010 10 20

LENGTHS ARE IN METRES

1:500

321
320

319
318

317
316

323

LOTS UNDER 300m² DO NOT 

SEPARATE PERMIT FOR A

DWELLING. SEE SMALL LOT

HOUSING CODE IN RELATION

TO TYPE A AND B LOTS.

INCLUDE BUILDING

ENVELOPES AS THEY ARE

SUBJECT TO EITHER THE

SMALL LOT HOUSING CODE

OR REQUIRE A SPECIFIC

*

BUILDING ENVELOPE DIAGRAM INCLUDING HEIGHT

AND SETBACK PROFILE IDENTIFIER CODE

S
P
IR

E
  
 L

A
N

E

9



1/19 Cato Street

Hawthorn East  Vic  3123

Ph: 8823 2300  Fax: 8823 2310

Breese Pitt Dixon Pty Ltd SCALE SHEET SIZE A3

ORIGINAL 

LICENSED SURVEYOR:

VERSION: SHEETREF:

www.bpd.com.au  info@bpd.com.au  

PLAN NUMBER

PS
PLAN OF SUBDIVISION

26/04/17

GEOFF W. HUMPHREY                  

10

8129/3          

10

8129/3          

746796S          

S
P
IR

E

BOULEVARD

NEWGRANGE

316
317

318
319

320
321

323

324
325

326
327

328
329

330
331

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

D
2.50

D
2.50

D
2.50

D
2.50

D
2.50

D
2.50

D
2.50

D
D

2.50

D
D

D

D
D

D
3

A

A

A

A

A A C

C

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

RES

R
E

S
E

R
V

E
 N

o
. 
1

M
G

A
9
4
 
 

Z
O

N
E
 
 
5
5

LOTS UNDER 300m² DO NOT 

SEPARATE PERMIT FOR A

DWELLING. SEE SMALL LOT

HOUSING CODE IN RELATION

TO TYPE A AND B LOTS.

INCLUDE BUILDING

ENVELOPES AS THEY ARE

SUBJECT TO EITHER THE

SMALL LOT HOUSING CODE

OR REQUIRE A SPECIFIC

*

BUILDING ENVELOPE DIAGRAM INCLUDING HEIGHT

AND SETBACK PROFILE IDENTIFIER CODE

1:500 010 10 20

LENGTHS ARE IN METRES

 10

SEE      SHEET      11

SEE      SHEET      9

341
340

339
338

337
336

335
334

333
332

309
310

311
312

313
314

315

322

L
A

N
E

S
P
IR

E



1/19 Cato Street

Hawthorn East  Vic  3123

Ph: 8823 2300  Fax: 8823 2310

Breese Pitt Dixon Pty Ltd SCALE SHEET SIZE A3

ORIGINAL 

LICENSED SURVEYOR:

VERSION: SHEETREF:

www.bpd.com.au  info@bpd.com.au  

PLAN NUMBER

PS
PLAN OF SUBDIVISION

26/04/17

GEOFF W. HUMPHREY                  

10

8129/3          

10

8129/3          

746796S          

COLONNADE

STREET

332
333

334
335

336
337

338
339

340
341

342
343

344
345

348

R
A

T
H

B
E

R
R

Y

R
A

T
H

B
E

R
R

Y

D

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

D
2.50

D
2.50

D
2.50

D
2.50

D
2.50

D
D

2.50
2.50

D
3

D
3

D D
2.50

D

D

D 2.50

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A A

C

C A

A

A

C

*
T

Y
P

E
 B

3

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

C
IR

C
U
IT

C
IR

C
U
IT

3
D

4

347
346

A B

2

010 10 20

LENGTHS ARE IN METRES

1:500

M
G

A
9
4
 
 

Z
O

N
E
 
 
5
5

SEE    SHEET     10

 11

LOTS UNDER 300m² DO NOT 

SEPARATE PERMIT FOR A

DWELLING. SEE SMALL LOT

HOUSING CODE IN RELATION

TO TYPE A AND B LOTS.

INCLUDE BUILDING

ENVELOPES AS THEY ARE

SUBJECT TO EITHER THE

SMALL LOT HOUSING CODE

OR REQUIRE A SPECIFIC

*

AND SETBACK PROFILE IDENTIFIER CODE

BUILDING ENVELOPE DIAGRAM INCLUDING HEIGHT

324
325

326
327

328
329

330
331


	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub
	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub
	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub
	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub
	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub
	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub
	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub
	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub
	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub
	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub
	8129-S-03-LR-Land Sub

